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Jackson County

0101 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.41270Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

005 - Elk Township        0.58474

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22517

Totals for 0101 7.41270

0102 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.66053Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

005 - Elk Township        0.58474

022 - Village of Elkville 1.24783

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22517

422 - ELKVILLE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0102 8.66053

0102A

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.66053Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

005 - Elk Township        0.58474

022 - Village of Elkville 1.24783

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22517

424 - ELKVILLE TIF II 0.00000

Totals for 0102A 8.66053

0103 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.94567Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

005 - Elk Township        0.58474

021 - Dowell              1.53297

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22517

421 - VILLAGE OF DOWELL TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0103 8.94567

0104

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.85399Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

005 - Elk Township        0.58474

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

041 - School #300 5.55156

Copyright (C) 1997-2023 DEVNET Incorporated JILL.STOKES



Tax Year: 2018
District  Rates by Taxcode Report

Page 2 of 18

04/10/2023  09:09 AM 

Jackson County

0104

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.85399Tax Code Rate

048 - Logan College       0.62761

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22517

Totals for 0104 8.85399

0105

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.66053Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

005 - Elk Township        0.58474

022 - Village of Elkville 1.24783

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22517

Totals for 0105 8.66053

0106

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.76924Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

005 - Elk Township        0.58474

021 - Dowell              1.53297

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

105 - Elk Rd & Bridge 0.22517

Totals for 0106 8.76924

0201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.15391Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

016 - Vergennes Township  0.31137

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.05102

116 - Vergennes Rd. & Bridge 0.18873

Totals for 0201 7.15391

0202 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.73774Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

016 - Vergennes Township  0.31137

027 - Vergennes Village   0.58383

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.05102

116 - Vergennes Rd. & Bridge 0.18873

Totals for 0202 7.73774
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Jackson County

0301 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.24135Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

012 - Ora Township        0.34094

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.05102

112 - Ora Rd & Bridge 0.24660

Totals for 0301 7.24135

0302 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.92444Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

012 - Ora Township        0.34094

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

051 - Assessing Dist 1    0.05102

112 - Ora Rd & Bridge 0.24660

Totals for 0302 7.92444

0401 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.94470Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

001 - Bradley Township    0.21023

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.44859

Totals for 0401 7.94470

0402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.90701Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

001 - Bradley Township    0.21023

017 - Ava                 0.96231

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.44859

Totals for 0402 8.90701

0402A - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.90701Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

001 - Bradley Township    0.21023

017 - Ava                 0.96231

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.44859

417 - CITY OF AVA TIF 0.00000

Totals for 0402A 8.90701
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Jackson County

0403 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.14319Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

001 - Bradley Township    0.21023

018 - Campbell Hill       0.19849

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

101 - Bradley Rd & Bridge 0.44859

Totals for 0403 8.14319

0501 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.15324Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

003 - Degognia Township   0.40723

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.08415

103 - Degognia Rd & Bridge 0.37598

Totals for 0501 8.15324

0601 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.75155Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

008 - Kinkaid Township    0.24637

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.08415

108 - Kinkaid Rd & Bridge 0.13515

Totals for 0601 7.75155

0701 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.20030Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

009 - Levan Township      0.31029

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.08415

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.20307

Totals for 0701 7.20030

0702 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.75743Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

009 - Levan Township      0.31029

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.08415

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.20307

Totals for 0702 7.75743
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Jackson County

0703 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.88339Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

009 - Levan Township      0.31029

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.08415

109 - Levan Rd & Bridge 0.20307

Totals for 0703 7.88339

0801 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.79008Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

015 - Somerset Township   0.12719

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.26573

Totals for 0801 7.79008

0802 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.18024Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

015 - Somerset Township   0.12719

026 - Murphysboro City    1.83040

030 - Murphysboro Park Dst 0.35642

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.26573

126 - Murphysboro Library 0.44058

Totals for 0802 10.18024

0803 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.23295Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

015 - Somerset Township   0.12719

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

115 - Somerset Rd. & Bridge 0.26573

Totals for 0803 7.23295

0901 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.34524Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12953

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

035 - School #86          4.81652

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.21411
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Jackson County

0901 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.34524Tax Code Rate

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.26291

Totals for 0901 10.34524

0902 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.59401Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12953

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

035 - School #86          4.81652

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.21411

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.26291

Totals for 0902 10.59401

0903 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.04984Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12953

020 - De Soto 0.70460

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

035 - School #86          4.81652

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.21411

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.26291

Totals for 0903 11.04984

0904 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.84001Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12953

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.21411

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.26291

Totals for 0904 9.84001

0907 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.91396Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12953

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

045 - School #4           3.81489

048 - Logan College       0.62761

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.21411

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.26291

Totals for 0907 6.91396
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Jackson County

0908 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.20934Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

004 - DeSoto Township     0.12953

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

044 - School #196         3.93384

048 - Logan College       0.62761

050 - Rick Warren Library 0.17643

104 - DeSoto Rd. & Bridge 0.21411

204 - De Soto Township Fire Protection District 0.26291

Totals for 0908 7.20934

1001 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.79931Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1001 9.79931

1002 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.01951Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1002 11.01951

1004 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.83339Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1004 9.83339

1005 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.35864Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408
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Jackson County

1005 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.35864Tax Code Rate

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1005 10.35864

1006 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.05359Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1006 11.05359

1006A - TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.05359Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

419 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 1006A 11.05359

1006B - DOWNTOWN CARBONDALE TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.05359Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

419-2 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF-2 0.00000

Totals for 1006B 11.05359
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Jackson County

1006C - ARMORY TIF

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.05359Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

419-3 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 3 0.00000

Totals for 1006C 11.05359

1007 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.44116Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

219 - Special Service Area 0.38757

Totals for 1007 11.44116

1007A - TIF Downtown Special Service

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.44116Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

219 - Special Service Area 0.38757

419 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF 0.00000

Totals for 1007A 11.44116

1007B - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.44116Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877
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Jackson County

1007B - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.44116Tax Code Rate

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

219 - Special Service Area 0.38757

419-2 - CITY OF CARBONDALE TIF-2 0.00000

Totals for 1007B 11.44116

1013 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.65589Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

037 - School #130         3.16787

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1013 8.65589

1014 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.87609Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

037 - School #130         3.16787

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1014 9.87609

1017 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.24448Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1017 8.24448

1018 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.49876Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408
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Jackson County

1018 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.49876Tax Code Rate

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1018 9.49876

1019

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.46468Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1019 9.46468

1020 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.97351Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1020 8.97351

1021 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.27856Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1021 8.27856

1022 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.72577Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761
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Jackson County

1022 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.72577Tax Code Rate

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1022 7.72577

1023 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.32456Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1023 10.32456

1024 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.80381Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1024 8.80381

1025 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.68997Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

037 - School #130         3.16787

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1025 8.68997

1030 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.91017Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

034 - Mosquito            0.03408

037 - School #130         3.16787

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1030 9.91017
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Jackson County

1031 -  

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.76973Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

002 - Carbondale Township 0.29850

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

102 - Carbondale  Rd & Bridge 0.11632

Totals for 1031 8.76973

1101 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.32931Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.32242

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.36096

Totals for 1101 8.32931

1104 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.71947Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.32242

026 - Murphysboro City    1.83040

030 - Murphysboro Park Dst 0.35642

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.36096

126 - Murphysboro Library 0.44058

Totals for 1104 10.71947

1104-A

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.71947Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.32242

026 - Murphysboro City    1.83040

030 - Murphysboro Park Dst 0.35642

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.36096

126 - Murphysboro Library 0.44058

423 - CITY OF MURPHYSBORO TIF 0.00000

Totals for 1104-A 10.71947

1105 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.84802Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717
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Jackson County

1105 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.84802Tax Code Rate

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.32242

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.36096

Totals for 1105 8.84802

1106 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

10.40285Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.32242

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.36096

Totals for 1106 10.40285

1107

District

Tax Code

Rate

11.62305Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

011 - Murphysboro Township 0.32242

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

032 - Southern Illinois Airport 0.24877

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

036 - School #95          4.31129

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

111 - Murphysboro Rd & Bridge 0.36096

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1107 11.62305

1201 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.04763Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

014 - Sand Ridge Township 0.36248

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

114 - Sand Ridge Rd. & Bridge 0.48553

Totals for 1201 8.04763

1202 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.97072Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

014 - Sand Ridge Township 0.36248
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Jackson County

1202 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.97072Tax Code Rate

023 - Gorham              0.92309

031 - Gorham Sanitary Dist 0.00000

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

114 - Sand Ridge Rd. & Bridge 0.48553

Totals for 1202 8.97072

1301 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.90521Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

006 - Fountain Bluff Town 0.26070

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

042 - School #176         4.79336

048 - Logan College       0.62761

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.08415

106 - Ft Bluff Rd & Bridge 0.27448

Totals for 1301 7.90521

1302 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.77925Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

006 - Fountain Bluff Town 0.26070

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

052 - Assessing Dist 2    0.08415

106 - Ft Bluff Rd & Bridge 0.27448

Totals for 1302 7.77925

1401 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.66004Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.23651

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

047 - School #84          4.40463

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16147

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.20209

Totals for 1401 7.66004

1402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.60298Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.23651

024 - Grand Tower City    0.94294

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

047 - School #84          4.40463

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16147
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Jackson County

1402 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.60298Tax Code Rate

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.20209

Totals for 1402 8.60298

1403 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.79984Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.23651

029 - Grand Tower Park Dst 0.13980

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

047 - School #84          4.40463

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16147

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.20209

Totals for 1403 7.79984

1404 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.74278Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

007 - Grand Tower Township 0.23651

024 - Grand Tower City    0.94294

029 - Grand Tower Park Dst 0.13980

033 - Kinkaid Conservancy 0.09774

047 - School #84          4.40463

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

057 - Tower Rock Fire Dist 0.16147

107 - Grand Tower Rd & Bridge 0.20209

Totals for 1404 8.74278

1501 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.73747Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

013 - Pomona Township     0.23743

046 - School #17          3.48353

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.22167

Totals for 1501 6.73747

1502 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.79822Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

013 - Pomona Township     0.23743

043 - School #186         4.66740

048 - Logan College       0.62761

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.22167

Totals for 1502 7.79822
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Jackson County

1504 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.31693Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

013 - Pomona Township     0.23743

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.22167

Totals for 1504 8.31693

1505 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.44005Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

013 - Pomona Township     0.23743

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.22167

Totals for 1505 8.44005

1506 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

7.92134Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

013 - Pomona Township     0.23743

043 - School #186         4.66740

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

053 - Assessing Dist 3    0.03970

058 - MPS Fire District   0.23724

113 - Pomona Rd & Bridge 0.22167

Totals for 1506 7.92134

1601 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.09137Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

010 - Makanda Township    0.28958

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.22090

Totals for 1601 8.09137

1602 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.63725Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

010 - Makanda Township    0.28958

025 - Makanda Village     0.54588

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.22090

Totals for 1602 8.63725
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Jackson County

1604 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

6.51191Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

010 - Makanda Township    0.28958

046 - School #17          3.48353

049 - Shawnee College     0.75073

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.22090

Totals for 1604 6.51191

1611 - 

District

Tax Code

Rate

8.50278Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

010 - Makanda Township    0.28958

037 - School #130         3.16787

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.22090

Totals for 1611 8.50278

1612

District

Tax Code

Rate

9.31157Tax Code Rate

000 - Jackson County 1.76717

010 - Makanda Township    0.28958

019 - Carbondale City     0.34306

028 - Carbondale Park Dst 0.52525

038 - School #140         2.75646

040 - School #165         2.42965

048 - Logan College       0.62761

110 - Makanda Rd & Bridge 0.22090

119 - Carbondale Library 0.35189

Totals for 1612 9.31157
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